d) Organization chart of organization and site. 

e) Provident Fund Account Number 

f) ESI No. (Desirable)/Insurance coverage to worker at site. 

g) Labor License number (as applicable ) if not confirmation with reason is required. 

h) EMD of value Rs 14,240./- Only ( Fourteen Thousand & Two hundred & Forty Only) and 

Tender document cost Rs 472.00(Inclisive of Rs 72 as GST@ 18%) should be enclosed 
along with tender in the form of EFT / MR. 

i) Permanent Account Number (PAN) of Income Tax. 

j) GST  Registration No.(PAN Based) 

k) ‘A’ Class Electrical Licence in name of Firm.